IP / AHD Kameralar

Uriin

; DAHUA IPC-HFW1230T-ZS-S5 2MP 2.8-12MM
. MOTORIZE IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA IPC-HDBW1230R-ZS 2MP 2.8-12MM
' MOTORIZE IP DOME KAMERA

DAHUA SD49216DB-HNY 2MP 16X ZOOM IP SPEED
' DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (106MT IR)

DAHUA SD4A216DB-HNY 2MP 16X ZOOM IP SPEED
' DOME KAMERA (WiZ SENSE)

-2 HIKVISION DS-2CD2623G2-IZS 2 MP 2.8-12MM
‘ ‘Iy MOTORIZE LENS KAMERA (ACUSENSE)

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Stok

10+

10+

5+

0

Fiyat

94,85 USD

95,31 USD

289,04
usb

313,39
usb

147,00
usb



